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windy river café

335 Firehouse Drive, Fries, Virginia 24330

(276) 744-0137
HOT DOGS & BURGERS SUBS &
OTHER SANDWICHES
HOTDOG $2.00 (add cheese +$0.25, egg +$0.50, bacon +$0.75)
CORN DOG $2.00
HAM & CHEESE SUB $5.75
HAMBURGER STEAK BURGER $6.75 TURKEY & CHEESE SUB $5.75
HAMBURGER $5.00 GRILLED CHICKEN SUB $6.50
CHEESEBURGER $5.25 CHICKEN BACON RANCH SUB $7.00
BACON CHEESEBURGER ~ $6.00 PHILLY CHEESE STEAK $7.00
BIG DADDY BURGER $7.25 CHICKEN PHILLY $7.00
(two patties, ham, provolone cheese, GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $2.50
american cheese, lettuce, tomato, & mayo) TUNA SALAD SANDWICH $4.00
DOUBLE BURGER $6.25 CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH $4.25
DOUBLE BURGER + CHEESE $6.50 DELI HAM SANDWICH $4.25
DOUBLE BURGER + CHEESE + BACON $7.00 BLT $4.75
DAM BURGER SR $8.50 HAM CLUB $6.25
(two patties with provolone cheese, TURKEY CLUB $6.25
loaded with grilled onions & mushrooms, PORK BBQ SANDWICH $5.75
bacon, & onion rings on the burger) '
CHUCKWAGON SANDWICH $5.75
TRIPLE BURGER 7.25
$ CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.75
TRIPLE BURGER + CHEESE $7.50 GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.75
EX-STREAM BURGER $7.50 FLOUNDER SANDWICH $6.25

(two patties, bacon, pepper jack cheese,
jalapenos, & our special sauce)



SIDES & APPETIZERS

(ask your server about any other sides available)

COLESLAW

FRIES

TOTS

SWEET POTATO FRIES
CHILI CHEESE FRIES
CHILI CHEESE TOTS
ONION RINGS
HUSHPUPPIES
MACARONI SALAD
FRIED OKRA

FRIED SQUASH

FRIED GREEN BEANS
CORN NUGGETS
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)
FRIED PICKLES

NACHOS & CHEESE
(add chili for +$0.75)

CHICKEN & SHRIMP

3-PIECE TENDER
(plain / buffalo / honey bbq)

6-PIECE TENDER
(plain / buffalo / honey bbq)

BONELESS WINGS (6)
(plain / buffalo / honey bbq)

POPCORN SHRIMP

$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.75
$5.00
$5.00
$3.75

$6.75

$9.50

$7.00

$6.00

ICE CREAM &
OTHER DESSERTS

(ask your server about our weekly desserts)
(add nuts or a cherry for +$0.25)

ICE CREAM (1 or 2 scoops) $2.50 / $3.50

ICE CREAM FLOAT $4.00

(choose ice cream & soda)

HOT FUDGE CAKE $4.25

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE $3.75

CARAMEL SUNDAE - $3.75

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE $4.25

BANANA SPLIT $6.00

DRINKS

PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, DR. PEPPER, $2.50

DIET DR. PEPPER, SIERRA MIST,

ROOT BEER, MT. DEW, OR

GATORADE FIERCE GRAPE

SWEET TEA $2.50

UNSWEET TEA $2.50

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $2.50

(no refills)

COFFEE $2.00
KID’S MEALS

(includes fries & kid’s drink)
CHOOSE A HOTDOG, CORN DOG,
OR GRILLED CHEESE KID’S MEAL

$5.00




Windy River Café

PIZZA & STROMBOLI

(includes 2 cups of ranch or marinara sauce;
+$0.50 for each extra cup)

NEW RIVER PIZZA (small / large) $9.00 / $12.25
(ham, pepperoni, green peppers, onions, & mushrooms)

CHEESE PIZZA (small / large) $7.00 / $10.25
PEPPERONI PIZZA (small / large) $8.00 / $11.25
BUILD-YOUR-OWN PIZZA (small / large) $9.00 / $12.25
(up to 3 toppings; +$0.50 for each additional)

NEW RIVER STROMBOLI $13.75
(ham, pepperoni, green peppers, onions, & mushrooms)

MINI NEW RIVER STROMBOLI $8.00
(ham, pepperoni, green peppers, onions, & mushrooms)
BUILD-YOUR-OWN STROMBOLI $13.25
(up to 3 toppings; +$0.50 for each additional)

MINI BUILD-YOUR-OWN STROMBOLI $8.00
(up to 3 toppings; +$0.50 for each additional)

CHEESY BREADSTICKS (small / large) $6.50 / $9.50

SALADS
(small / large)
GARDEN SALAD $4.50 / $5.25
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD - $6.75 / $8.00
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CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD $6.75 / $8.00
CHEF SALAD $6.75 / $8.00
FLOOD SALAD (one size) $12.25

(chopped steak, crispy chicken, popcorn shrimp, & ham)



DINNER PLATES

(ask your server about today’s daily sides)
(substitute Texas toast for hushpuppies for +$0.50)

HAMBURGER STEAK PLATE $9.75
(includes two sides & Texas toast)

FLOUNDER PLATE $10.25
(includes two sides & Texas toast)

POPCORN SHRIMP PLATE $10.25
(includes two sides & Texas toast)

FLOUNDER & POPCORN SHRIMP PLATE $12.25
(includes two sides & hushpuppies)

PORK BBQ PLATE $10.75
(includes two sides & Texas toast)

BEEF TIPS PLATE $13.75
(enjoy plain, or top with either mushrooms & gravy

OR peppers & onions; includes two sides & a roll)

PINTO BEANS PLATE $8.25
(includes two sides & a roll)

GRILLED CHICKEN PLATE $10.25
(includes two sides & Texas toast)

PORK CHOP PLATE (1 piece or 2 pieces) $10.75 / $12.75
(includes two sides & Texas toast) \

3-PIECE TENDER PLATE 4 | . ; el \ $9.75
(includes fries, coleslaw & Texas toast) ¢ L __J .

6-PIECE TENDER PLATE $11.75
(includes fries, coleslaw & Texas toast)

SMOTHERED CHICKEN PLATE $11.25
(topped with grilled mushrooms, onions, pepper jack

cheese, & gravy; includes two sides & Texas toast)

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK PLATE $11.75

(with country gravy; includes two sides)




