

335 Firehouse Drive, Fries, Virginia 24330 **(276)** 744-0137

HOT DOGS & BURGERS

jalapeños, & our special sauce)

SUBS & OTHER SANDWICHES

HOMBOO	40.00	O I II LIK DI IND WIGHT	10
HOTDOG	\$2.00	(add cheese +\$0.25, egg +\$0.50, bacon +	<i>\$0.75)</i>
CORN DOG	\$2.00	HAM & CHEESE SUB	\$5.75
HAMBURGER STEAK BURGER	\$6.75	TURKEY & CHEESE SUB	\$5.75
HAMBURGER	\$5.00	GRILLED CHICKEN SUB	\$6.50
CHEESEBURGER	\$5.25	CHICKEN BACON RANCH SUB	\$7.00
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$6.00	PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$7.00
BIG DADDY BURGER	\$7.25	CHICKEN PHILLY	\$7.00
(two patties, ham, provolone cheese,		GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$2.50
american cheese, lettuce, tomato, & mayo)		TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	\$4.00
DOUBLE BURGER	\$6.25	CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$4.25
DOUBLE BURGER + CHEESE	\$6.50	DELI HAM SANDWICH	\$4.25
DOUBLE BURGER + CHEESE + BACON	\$7.00	BLT	\$4.75
DAM BURGER	\$8.50	HAM CLUB	\$6.25
(two patties with provolone cheese,		TURKEY CLUB	\$6.25
loaded with grilled onions & mushrooms,		PORK BBQ SANDWICH	\$5.75
bacon, & onion rings on the burger)		CHUCKWAGON SANDWICH	\$5.75
TRIPLE BURGER	\$7.25	CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.75
TRIPLE BURGER + CHEESE	\$7.50	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.75
TRIPLE BURGER + CHEESE + BACON	\$8.00	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.75
EX-STREAM BURGER	\$7.50	FLOUNDER SANDWICH	\$6.25
(two patties, bacon, pepper jack cheese,			

SIDES & APPETIZERS

(ask your server about any other sides available)

COLESLAW	\$2.00	(ask your server about our weekly desserts) (add nuts or a cherry for +\$0.25)	
FRIES	\$2.50	ICE CREAM (1 or 2 scoops)	\$2.50 / \$3.50
TOTS	\$2.50	ICE CREAM FLOAT	\$4.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$3.50	(choose ice cream & soda)	
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$4.50	HOT FUDGE CAKE	\$4.25
CHILI CHEESE TOTS	\$4.50	HOT FUDGE SUNDAE	\$3.75
ONION RINGS	\$3.00	CARAMEL SUNDAE	\$3.75
HUSHPUPPIES	\$2.50	STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE	\$4.25
MACARONI SALAD	\$2.50	BANANA SPLIT	\$6.00
FRIED OKRA	\$2.50	DRINKS	
FRIED OKRA FRIED SQUASH	\$2.50 \$2.50	DRINKS	
		PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, DR. PEPPER,	\$2.50
FRIED SQUASH	\$2.50		\$2.50
FRIED SQUASH FRIED GREEN BEANS	\$2.50 \$2.50	PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, DR. PEPPER, DIET DR. PEPPER, SIERRA MIST,	\$2.50
FRIED SQUASH FRIED GREEN BEANS CORN NUGGETS	\$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.75	PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, DR. PEPPER, DIET DR. PEPPER, SIERRA MIST, ROOT BEER, MT. DEW, OR	\$2.50 \$2.50
FRIED SQUASH FRIED GREEN BEANS CORN NUGGETS MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.75 \$5.00	PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, DR. PEPPER, DIET DR. PEPPER, SIERRA MIST, ROOT BEER, MT. DEW, OR GATORADE FIERCE GRAPE	\$2.50 \$2.50
FRIED SQUASH FRIED GREEN BEANS CORN NUGGETS MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) FRIED PICKLES	\$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.75 \$5.00 \$5.00	PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, DR. PEPPER, DIET DR. PEPPER, SIERRA MIST, ROOT BEER, MT. DEW, OR GATORADE FIERCE GRAPE SWEET TEA	\$2.50

CHICKEN & SHRIMP

3-PIECE TENDER (plain / buffalo / honey bbq)	\$6.75
6-PIECE TENDER (plain / buffalo / honey bbq)	\$9.50
BONELESS WINGS (6) (plain / buffalo / honey bbq)	\$7.00
POPCORN SHRIMP	\$6.00

KID'S MEALS

ICE CREAM &

OTHER DESSERTS

(ask your server about our weekly desserts)

(includes fries & kid's drink)
CHOOSE A HOTDOG, CORN DOG,
OR GRILLED CHEESE KID'S MEAL





Windy River Café

PIZZA & STROMBOLI



\$12.25

(includes 2 cups of ranch or marinara sauce; +\$0.50 for each extra cup)

NEW RIVER PIZZA (small / large) (ham, pepperoni, green peppers, onions, & mushrooms)	\$9.00 / \$12.25			
CHEESE PIZZA (small / large)	\$7.00 / \$10.25			
PEPPERONI PIZZA (small / large)	\$8.00 / \$11.25			
BUILD-YOUR-OWN PIZZA (small / large) (up to 3 toppings; +\$0.50 for each additional)	\$9.00 / \$12.25			
NEW RIVER STROMBOLI (ham, pepperoni, green peppers, onions, & mushrooms)	\$13.75			
MINI NEW RIVER STROMBOLI (ham, pepperoni, green peppers, onions, & mushrooms)	\$8.00			
BUILD-YOUR-OWN STROMBOLI (up to 3 toppings; +\$0.50 for each additional)	\$13.25			
MINI BUILD-YOUR-OWN STROMBOLI (up to 3 toppings; +\$0.50 for each additional)	\$8.00			
CHEESY BREADSTICKS (small / large)	\$6.50 / \$9.50			
SALADS (small / large)				
GARDEN SALAD	\$4.50 / \$5.25			
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$6.75 / \$8.00			
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD	\$6.75 / \$8.00			
CHEF SALAD	\$6.75 / \$8.00			

FLOOD SALAD (one size)

(chopped steak, crispy chicken, popcorn shrimp, & ham)

DINNER PLATES

(ask your server about today's daily sides) (substitute Texas toast for hushpuppies for +\$0.50)

<u>HAMBURGER STEAK PLATE</u> (includes two sides & Texas toast)	\$9.75
FLOUNDER PLATE (includes two sides & Texas toast)	\$10.25
POPCORN SHRIMP PLATE (includes two sides & Texas toast)	\$10.25
FLOUNDER & POPCORN SHRIMP PLATE (includes two sides & hushpuppies)	\$12.25
PORK BBQ PLATE (includes two sides & Texas toast)	\$10.75
BEEF TIPS PLATE (enjoy plain, or top with either mushrooms & gravy OR peppers & onions; includes two sides & a roll)	\$13.75
PINTO BEANS PLATE (includes two sides & a roll)	\$8.25
GRILLED CHICKEN PLATE (includes two sides & Texas toast)	\$10.25
PORK CHOP PLATE (1 piece or 2 pieces) \$10.7 (includes two sides & Texas toast)	5 / \$12.75
3-PIECE TENDER PLATE (includes fries, coleslaw & Texas toast)	\$9.75
6-PIECE TENDER PLATE (includes fries, coleslaw & Texas toast)	\$11.75
SMOTHERED CHICKEN PLATE (topped with grilled mushrooms, onions, pepper jack cheese, & gravy; includes two sides & Texas toast)	\$11.25
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK PLATE (with country gravy; includes two sides)	\$11.75